
S.No. 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

Class Wise Parents 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 
7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 

7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 
7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VII 

Representatives 

IX 

X 

XT 

XII 

Student's Name 

Swasti Chauhan 

Manvika Nigam 

Shanaya Pipariya 
|Samaira Gulati 

Navshree Chaturvedi 

Jainam Parakh 

Darsh Dwivedi 

Saurabh Dhawale 

7i World School Shivpuri Link Road 
PTA Member List 

Anvi Singh 

|Kushagra Vaidya 

Schoo 
rA74009 

Roao 

|Name 
Ms. Veenu Badmera 

Ms. Priyanka Pathak 
Ms. Ruchi Neekhra 

Ms. Ruby Verma 

Father's/Mother's Name 
Mr. Amit Singh Chauhan 

Mr. Manu Nigam 

Dr. Smita Pipariya 

|Mr. Sumit Gulati 

Mr. Yogesh Chaturvedi 

Mr. Sanjeev Parakh 

Ms. Disha Dwivedi 

Mr. Sanjay Dhawale 

Ms. Ruchi Singh 

Ms. Somya Vaidya 

Designation 

Principal 
Teacher Representative 
Teacher Representative 
Teacher Representative 

Designation 
Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Role 

Principal 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Role 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

9111387777 
7415514083 

8770507449 

9713597741 

Contact No. 

9425163830 

9770559586 

9425308926 

7879440096 

9827007512 

9425112555 

9977672005 

9329806580 

8770013721 

8085218151 
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