7i World School Shivpuri Link Road PTA Member List

S.No.	Representatives	Name	Designation	Role	Contact No.
1	7i World School Shivpuri Link Road	Ms. Veenu Badmera	Principal	Principal	9111387777
2	7i World School Shivpuri Link Road	Ms. Priyanka Pathak	Teacher Representative	Member	7415514083
3	7i World School Shivpuri Link Road	Ms. Ruchi Neekhra	Teacher Representative	Member	8770507449
4	7i World School Shivpuri Link Road	Ms. Ruby Verma	Teacher Representative	Member	9713597741

Class Wise Parents		Student's Name	Father's/Mother's Name	Designation	Role	Contact No.
4	Ш	Swasti Chauhan	Mr. Amit Singh Chauhan	Parents	Member	9425163830
5	IV	Manvika Nigam	Mr. Manu Nigam	Parents	Member	9770559586
6	V	Shanaya Pipariya	Dr. Smita Pipariya	Parents	Member	9425308926
7	VI	Samaira Gulati	Mr. Sumit Gulati	Parents	Member	7879440096
8	VII	Navshree Chaturvedi	Mr. Yogesh Chaturvedi	Parents	Member	9827007512
9	VIII	Jainam Parakh	Mr. Sanjeev Parakh	Parents	Member	9425112555
10	IX	Darsh Dwivedi	Ms. Disha Dwivedi	Parents	Member	9977672005
11	Χ	Saurabh Dhawale	Mr. Sanjay Dhawale	Parents	Member	9329806580
12	IX	Anvi Singh	Ms. Ruchi Singh	Parents	Member	8770013721
13	XII	Kushagra Vaidya	Ms. Somya Vaidya	Parents	Member	8085218151

